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Lemon Drizzle Sponge 
& Custard Oaty Apple Crumble & Custard Flapjack

Chocolate Brownie 
& Vanilla Ice Cream Fruity Jelly

Curly Fries 
Baked Beans - Garden Peas Garlic Bread

Broccoli - Carrots
Roast Potatoes

Sweetcorn - Green Beans
Rice 

Mixed Chinese Greens
Chips

Baked Beans - Garden Peas

Cheese & Tomato Pizza Vegan Italian Sausage Stew 
with Pasta Cheese & Broccoli Quiche Quorn Stir Fry Vegetable Fingers

Chicken Pizza Jerk Chicken with Jollof Rice Roast Chicken, Sage & Onion 
Stuffing, & Gravy  Chicken Stir Fry Crispy Fish Fingers

Raspberry Ripple Ice Cream Roll Carrot Cake with Custard Apple & Berry Crumble 
with Vanilla Ice Cream

Chocolate & Orange Cake 
with Chocolate Custard Fruity Jelly

Sunshine Rice
Broccoli - Corn Cob

Garlic Bread
Mixed Salad - Sweetcorn

Roast Potatoes
Broccoli - Carrots

Rice - Naan Bread
Green Beans - Cauliflower

Chips
Baked Beans - Garden Peas

Louisiana Vegetable & Bean 
Gumbo

Macaroni Cheese Vegan Roasted Vegetable 
Wellington & Gravy Vegetable Dhal Vegan Nuggets

BBQ Sticky Chicken Beef Pasta Bolognese Roast Chicken, Sage & Onion 
Stuffing, & Gravy 

Chicken Korma Battered Fish

Pineapple Upside Down Cake 
& Custard

Peach Crumble 
with Vanilla Ice Cream Chocolate Chip Cookie Banana Cake

& Toffee Sauce Fruity Jelly

Curly Fries
Baked Beans - Garden Peas Garlic Bread

Sweetcorn - Green Beans
Roast Potatoes 

Carrots - Garden Peas
Rice

Naan Bread - Green Beans
Chips

 Baked Beans - Garden Peas

Cheese & Tomato Pizza Vegan Sausages, Yorkshire 
Pudding, & Gravy Creamy Coconut Chickpea Curry Vegan Sausage Roll

Chicken Pizza Meatballs in a Tomato Sauce 
with Spaghetti

Vegan Meatballs in a Roasted 
Veg, Tomato & Basil Sauce 

with Spaghetti

Roast Pork, Yorkshire Pudding
 & Gravy Jerk Chicken with Jollof Rice  Crispy Fish Fingers
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Hi! I’m Andy Apple!
Additional choices available throughout 
the week include jacket potatoes with 

a selection of fillings, crusty bread, and
 a selection of salads and fresh fruit.

If you have any questions or queries, please give us a call at 0208 090 1275 
Alternatively you can email us at admin@wjcatering.co.uk

WEEK 2
Commencing

WEEK 1
Commencing

WEEK 3
Commencing

21/04/2025
12/05/2025
09/06/2025
30/06/2025
21/07/2025
01/09/2025
22/09/2025
13/10/2025

28/04/2025
19/05/2025
16/06/2025
07/07/2025
08/09/2025
29/09/2025
20/10/2025

05/05/2025
02/06/2025
23/06/2025
14/07/2025
15/09/2025
06/10/2025


