

Hi! I'm Andy Apple!

Additional choices available throughout the week include jacket potatoes with a selection of fillings, crusty bread, and a selection of salads and fresh fruit.

WILSONJONES



	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY
WEEK 1 Commencing	Chicken Pizza	Jerk Chicken with Jollof Rice	Roast Chicken, Sage & Onion Stuffing, & Gravy	Chicken Stir Fry
21/04/2025 12/05/2025	Cheese & Tomato Pizza	Vegan Italian Sausage Stew with Pasta	Cheese & Broccoli Quiche	Quorn Stir Fry
09/06/2025 30/06/2025 21/07/2025	Curly Fries Baked Beans - Garden Peas	Garlic Bread Broccoli - Carrots	Roast Potatoes Sweetcorn - Green Beans	Rice Mixed Chinese Greens
01/09/2025 22/09/2025 13/10/2025	Lemon Drizzle Sponge & Custard	Oaty Apple Crumble & Custard	Flapjack	Chocolate Brownie & Vanilla Ice Cream
WEEK 2 Commencing	BBQ Sticky Chicken	Beef Pasta Bolognese	Roast Chicken, Sage & Onion Stuffing, & Gravy	Chicken Korma
28/04/2025 19/05/2025 16/06/2025	Louisiana Vegetable & Bean Gumbo	Macaroni Cheese	Vegan Roasted Vegetable Wellington & Gravy	Vegetable Dhal
07/07/2025 08/09/2025 29/09/2025	Sunshine Rice Broccoli - Corn Cob	Garlic Bread Mixed Salad - Sweetcorn	Roast Potatoes Broccoli - Carrots	Rice - Naan Bread Green Beans - Cauliflower
20/10/2025	Raspberry Ripple Ice Cream Roll	Carrot Cake with Custard	Apple & Berry Crumble with Vanilla Ice Cream	Chocolate & Orange Cake with Chocolate Custard
WEEK 3 Commencing	Chicken Pizza	Meatballs in a Tomato Sauce with Spaghetti	Roast Pork, Yorkshire Pudding & Gravy	Jerk Chicken with Jollof Rice
05/05/2025 02/06/2025 23/06/2025	Cheese & Tomato Pizza	Vegan Meatballs in a Roasted Veg, Tomato & Basil Sauce with Spaghetti	Vegan Sausages, Yorkshire Pudding, & Gravy	Creamy Coconut Chickpea Curry
14/07/2025 15/09/2025	Curly Fries Baked Beans - Garden Peas	Garlic Bread Sweetcorn - Green Beans	Roast Potatoes Carrots - Garden Peas	Rice Naan Bread - Green Beans
06/10/2025	Pineapple Upside Down Cake & Custard	Peach Crumble with Vanilla Ice Cream	Chocolate Chip Cookie	Banana Cake & Toffee Sauce
EBUCALEFINGE EXCELLENCE AWARDS	EARTRADE REAL REAL REAL REAL REAL REAL REAL REA			If you have any questions or queries Alternatively you can ema



Crispy Fish Fingers

Vegetable Fingers

Chips **Baked Beans - Garden Peas**

Fruity Jelly

Battered Fish

Vegan Nuggets

Chips Baked Beans - Garden Peas

Fruity Jelly

Crispy Fish Fingers

urry

Vegan Sausage Roll

Chips **Baked Beans - Garden Peas**

Fruity Jelly

eries, please give us a call at 0208 090 1275 Alternatively you can email us at admin@wjcatering.co.uk

Pri Gen OLSJ S25